 MCL2-P
Brunvoll Mar-El AS
Storvegen 48, NO-3880 Dalen, Norway
DT: +47 35 07 58 00   F: +47 35 07 58 01
E: mar-el@brunvoll.no   W: brunvoll.no
E No: 914 192 137 VAT  B: DNB Bank ASA
Author Product name: Data sheet no. Doc. Rev. Page
AAA

 Detail user information
Protection from threats such as salt, mist, water, lubricants and virtually all chemicals.
 Ordering Information
Examples of standard versions of the MCL2-P control lever. The pictures below show the visual differences.
Specifications for the non-visual properties (d-e-f) are found in 'How to specify'.
 MCL2-P
Brunvoll Mar-El AS
Storvegen 48, NO-3880 Dalen, Norway
DT: +47 35 07 58 00   F: +47 35 07 58 01
E: mar-el@brunvoll.no   W: brunvoll.no
E No: 914 192 137 VAT  B: DNB Bank ASA
Author Product name: Data sheet no. Doc. Rev. Page
AAA
MCL2-P
DS10007
D
4
Date
9/30/20
Longitudinal motion
Transversal motion
MCL2-P-STL-S-T0-e-f MCL2-P-DT-S-T0-e-f
• One handle
• Straight
• Lower side
• ±100%
• Two handles
• Straight
• Both ±100%
How to specify
General: MCL2-P-a-b-c-e-f. Example order code: MCL2-P-DL-CS-L2-2-0.
Left/Right for longitudinal motion, Upper/Lower for transversal motion. Curved handle means forward curved for longitudinal
motion and towards right for transverse motion. Mechanical center point at 0 when 100-0-100 scale. All scales white on black with
red backlight.
Note: Left/Right is Lever 1/ Lever 2. Upper/Lower is Lever 1/ Lever 2
MCL2-P-SLR-C-L0-e-f MCL2-P-SLR-C-L1-e-f
• One handle
• Right side
• Fwd. curved
• 0-100%
• One handle
• Right side
• Fwd. curved
• ±100%
MCL2-P-DL-C-L0-e-f MCL2-P-DL-C-L1-e-f MCL2-P-DL-C-L2-e-f
• Two handles
• Fwd. curved
• Both 0-100%
• Two handles